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AAPG / SEG 2017 
International Handling Tariff 

One Western Gateway 
Royal Victoria Dock 

London E16 1XL 
Tel: + 44 (0) 207 069 5306 
Fax: + 44 (0) 843 227 2033 

Contact: Kevin Watkins 
Email: kwatkins@agility.com 

Advance warehousing 

Arrival by truck at consolidation warehouse and transfer to stand** £30.00 per cbm Min charge £60.00 

Transfer from stand to consolidation warehouse by truck** £30.00 per cbm Min charge £60.00 

** Overtime surcharge – 50% for work carried outside of our normal working hours which are 0800 – 1700 hrs Monday to Friday & 
Weekends ** Platinum / Capital Suite + 50% Surcharge.. 

 

General site charges 

Arrival by truck and direct unloading to stand** £10.00 per cbm ** Mincharge£60.00** 

Direct reloading from stand to collecting truck** £10.00 per cbm ** Mincharge£60.00** 

Collection, storage and redelivery of empty cases £30.00 per cbm Min charge £60.00 

Accesible storage of goods £35.00 per cbm Min charge £70.00 

3t forktruck for erection / dismantling purposes** £45.00 per Hour ** Mincharge£90.00** 

5t forktruck for erection / dismantling purposes** Price on application  

8t forktruck for erection / dismantling purposes** Price on application  

12t forktruck for erection / dismantling purposes** Price on application  

16t forktruck for erection / dismantling purposes** Price on application  

Crane for erection / dismantling purposes** Price on application  

Slinger / Banksman for heavylift work** Price on application  

** Overtime surcharge – 50% for work carried outside of our normal working hours which are 0800 – 1700 hrs Monday to Friday & 
Weekends  ** Platinum / Capital Suite + 100% Surcharge.. 

 

Advance warehousing 

From free arrival LHR up to ExCel venue / Agility Warehouse   

Shipments up to 200 kgs £0.95 per kg Min charge 250 kgs 

Shipments 201 kgs – 500 kgs £0.90 per kg  

Shipments 501 – 1000 kgs £0.85 per kg  

Shipments 1001 kgs and over £0.75 per kg  

 

Sea freight shipments (Including UK terminal handling, port security charges, carrier security fees & documentation fees) Port through 
to ExCel venue / Agility Warehouse 

FCL   

From free arrival UK port up to arrival at Excel site   

Per 20 ft container £850.00 per container  

Per 40 ft container £950.00 per container  

Grounding of 20ft/40ft containers £650.00 per container  

LCL (Including delivery order fee, terminal handling and de-stuffing, port security charges, presentation fees and UK haulage to ExCel 
Venue / Agility Warehouse only ) 

From free arrival LCL terminal up to arrival Venue / Agility Warehouse only £140.00 per cbm Min charge £280.00 
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AAPG / SEG 2017 
International Handling Tariff 

One Western Gateway 
Royal Victoria Dock 

London E16 1XL 
Tel: + 44 (0) 207 069 5306 
Fax: + 44 (0) 843 227 2033 

Contact: Kevin Watkins 
Email: kwatkins@agility.com 

AIRFREIGHT CONSIGNMENTS  
Airfreight desination Airport : LONDON HEATHROW  ( LHR )  
Airfreight arrival : 7 Days prior to final booth delivery  
 
Consignee Notify  
AGILITY FAIRS AND EVENTS AGILITY FAIRS AND EVENTS  
ONE WESTERN GATEWAY Attn: KEVIN WATKINS  
ROYAL VICTORIA DOCK TEL: +44 207 069 5306 
ExCel London  FAX: +44 843 227 2033 
 
 
SEAFREIGHT CONSIGNMENTS / FCL & LCL  
Ocean freight - destination port’s   LONDON / FELIXSTOWE   
FCL Ocean freight arrival: 7 Days prior to final booth delivery  
LCL Ocean freight arrival: 10 Days prior to final booth delivery  
 
Consignee Notify 
AGILITY FAIRS AND EVENTS AGILITY FAIRS AND EVENTS  
ONE WESTERN GATEWAY Attn: KEVIN WATKINS  
ROYAL VICTORIA DOCK TEL: +44 207 069 5306 
ExCel London  FAX: +44 843 227 2033 
 
 
ROADFREIGHT WAREHOUSE RECEIVING ADDRESS  
AGILITY FAIRS AND EVENTS  
BAY 22 - 26 SANDSTONE LANE  
ExCel  
LONDON E16 1AA  
 
Name of Exhibition ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Exhibitor  name  …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
Hall      ………………………………………………………………………………………       Stand ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

  SHIPPING GUIDELINES 

Custom formalities 

Temporary import clearance £85.00  

Permanent import clearance £85.00  

Temporary import bond fee 1% of CIF Value Min charge £50.00 

Export clearance £85.00  

Clearance via ATA carnet £85.00  

Outlay of duties and taxes At cost plus 10% 
surcharge 

 

File fees per order £ 25.00 per 
consignment 

 

 
 


